Kreisrundenwettkimpfe 2022

Luftpistole

Kreisklasse

Endergebnis

Mannschaftswertung Schiitzenklasse
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Verein

Fahrendorf

An der Hohne
Hoénau - Lindorf
Drachel
Barchel

Elm

Kuhstedt
Farven
Ebersdorf

Einzelwertung Herrenklasse 1 u. 2
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Name

Class Gerken
Manuel Brinjes
Tobias Martens
Sascha Bullwinkel
Kent Kuhne
Daniel Steffens
Holger Burfeindt
Karsten Steffens
Robert Friese

Kai Kuhne

Kevin Bdschen
Torsten Brandt
Thoben Imbusch
Jorg Abbenseth
Timo Stelljes
Thorben Bockmann
Frank Kapke
Christian Sohl
Jorg Wagener

Verein

Fahrendorf
Hoénau - Lindorf
Elm

Drachel
Kuhstedt

Hoénau - Lindorf
Elm

Drachel

Drachel
Kuhstedt
Kuhstedt

Hoénau - Lindorf
Honau - Lindorf
Ebersdorf
Ebersdorf

Elm

Drachel

Drachel
Kuhstedt

1050
1007
962
986
884
920
996
888
961

351
338
338
319
325
285
287

356
354
317

333
324
327
286

o

2.Wk

1070
1013
1034
1034
943
939
648
860
933

2.Wk

360
358
350
328
312
311
294
352
354
336

o

337
331
303

319

3.Wk

1059
1041
1004
1006
950
978
938
844

3.Wk

353
351
335
306
294
317
317
359
341
338
306
318

O O O O o o

4.Wk

1078
1039
1007
1002
1012
971
981
848

4.Wk

358
344
343
314
320
337
306
361
327
336
325
305
336

O O O O o o

5.Wk

1062
1015
1010
975
992
928
936
846

5.Wk

362
349
356
319
303
301
290
334

322
334

o O

322

311

Gesamt

5319
5115
5017
5003
4781
4736
4499
4286
1894

Gesamt

1784
1740
1722
1586
1554
1551
1494
1406
1378
1364
1270
957
669
661
658
589
322
319
311



Einzelwertung Herrenklasse 3 u. 4
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17
18

Name

Klaus Ropers
Hartmut Gerken
Frank Tomforde
Erwin Wintjen

Horst Bornhoft

Frank Tiedemann
Martin Brinjes
Christoph Stelling
Wilco v. d. Plaats
Ralf Bredehoft
Hans-Hermann Tipke
Gerhard Gerken
Bernhard Gerken
Dirk Burmester

Gerd Erxleben

Dieter Abbenseth
Klaus Hermann Segelken

Verein

Fahrendorf
Fahrendorf
An der Hohne
Barchel

An der Hohne
An der H6hne
Hoénau - Lindorf
Barchel
Barchel
Farven

Elm

Farven
Farven
Fahrendorf
Drachel
Ebersdorf
Ebersdorf

1.Wk

355
344
344
320
339
324
339
285
279
305
296
314
269

311
310

Mannschaftswertung Jugend / Juniorenklasse

1
2
3

Verein

Fahrendorf |
Bremervorde
Fahrendorf I

Einzelwertung Jugendklasse

1
2

Name

Mathis Wegener
Matteo Brandt

Verein

Fahrendorf
Fahrendorf

Einzelwertung Juniorenklasse 1
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Name

Lukas Wojak
Taliza Brandt
Sophie Nehring
Janek Gerken

Verein

Fahrendorf Il
Fahrendorf |
Fahrendorf |
Fahrendorf Il

1.Wk

995
806
868

1.Wk

282
278

317
351
330
297

2.Wk

362
348
339
340
335
339
343
298
305
303
295
308
249

265

2.Wk
872

845
779

2.Wk

232
202

2.Wk

351
351

3.Wk

358
348
355
347
335
351
335
208
305
303
326
290
251
355

o O O

3.Wk
972

904
893

3.Wk

3.Wk

348
343
310

4.Wk

359
361
351
353
348
340
327
338
321
305
322
284
259

o O O o

4.Wk

1008
935
933

4.Wk

4.Wk

357
339
328

5.Wk

352
348
347
338
335
333
329
331
323
308
282
294
244

o O O o

5.Wk

995
940
933

5.Wk

5.Wk

353
336
322

Gesamt

1786
1749
1736
1698
1692
1687
1673
1550
1533
1524
1521
1490
1272

355

311

310

265

Gesamt

4842
4430
4406

Gesamt

514
480

Gesamt

1726
1720
1290

297



Einzelwertung Juniorenklasse 2

Name Verein
1 Mareike Schroder Fahrendorf |
2  Felix Kroger Bremervérde
3 Flemming Behrendt Bremervorde
4 Jonte Otto Bremervorde
5 Daniel Behrens Fahrendorf Il
6 Tjark Gerken Fahrendorf
7 Sarah Schadly Fahrendorf

Mannschaftswertung Schiilerklasse

Verein

1 Fahrendorf

Einzelwertung Schiilerklasse

Name Verein
1 Tim Hartmann Fahrendorf
2 Fabian Gerken Fahrendorf

314
306
226
274
254
267
264

1.Wk

188

1.Wk

114
74

2.Wk

321
301
289
255
260
196

2.Wk

213

2.Wk

131
82

3.Wk

319
314
302
288
273
272

3.Wk

262

3.Wk

122
140

4.Wk

341
328
319
288
288
288

4.Wk

279

4.Wk

149
130

337
326
308
306
309
271

5.Wk

251

5.Wk

151
100

Gesamt

1632
1575
1444
1411
1384
1294

264

Gesamt

1193

Gesamt

667
526



	Tabelle1

